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1 Jason Hankin jhankin@dacollins.com Kubricky Construction Corporation 269 Ballard Rd Wilton NY 12831 518-792-5864 518-792-2458

2 Mitch Carmody mcarmody@mabinc.net MA Bongiovanni, Inc PO Box 147 Colvin Station Syracuse NY 13205 315-243-9864

3 Bill Anderson  banderson@vectorcorp.net Vector Construction Corporation 6364 Island Road Cicero NY 13039 315-699-8277 315-699-3906

4 Jill Chick jchick@nlmcc.net Nichols, Long & Moore Construction Corp. 770 Riverview Blvd. Tonawanda NY 14150 716-759-2842 716-332-0467

5 Jennifer Jump jjump@economypaving.com Economy Paving Co., Inc 1819 NYS Route 13 Cortland NY 13045 607-756-2819 607-756-474

6 Paula Buttacavoli RDeVincentisConstr@onebrickavenue.com R DeVincentis Construction One Brick Avenue Binghamton NY 13901 607-723-7319 607-723-9539

7 David Schill dschill@mohawknortheast.com Mohawk Northeast Inc. 170 Canal St Plantsville CT 6479 860-250-6663 860-620-9974

8 Brett Bottone   bbottone@coldspringconstruction.com Cold Spring Construction Company 43 Jackson St PO Box 358 Akron NY 14001 716-542-2011 761-542-4944

9 Annette Kelley  akelley@rainforrent.com Rain for Rent 5626 Tec Drive Avon NY 14414 585-226-8280 585-226-9483

10 Justine Schafer DACestimating@dacollins.com D.A. Collins Construction Co., Inc. 269 Ballard Rd Wilton NY 12831 518-664-9855 518-664-0925

11 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-5044

12 Mike Dillon mdillon@tiogamail.com Tioga Construction Co., Inc., 333 Gros blvd. Herkimer NY 13350 315-868-3418

13 Richard Truxel rtruxel@high.net High Steel Structures LLC Lancaster PA 17601 717-824-1232

14 Craig Moore cmoore@siewertequipment.com Siewert Equipment 1 Trillium Place Orchard Park NY 14127 716-667-0714 716-706-1347

15 Tony Matutis estimationbridges@canamgroupinc.com Canam Bridges 4010 Clay St Point of rocks MD 21777 708-925-9518

16 Jeffrey Hinman jhinman@bryantpc.com Bryant Associates, P.C.
108 West Jefferson Street, 

Suite 400
Syracuse NY 13202 315-741-3057 315-474-2834

17 Donn Given dgiven.slatehill@gmail.com Slate Hill Constructors, Inc. 6573 Herman Rd Warners NY 13164 315-682-8055 315-672-8057

18 Matthew Hannah mhannah@graconllc.com Gracon 7221 E US Hwy 34 Loveland CO 80537 970-667-2203

19 Daniel Slifka dslifka@nccbridge.com New Century Construction LLC 11 Arch St Watervliet NY 12189 518-271-9422 518-271-9423

20 Dave Adams dadams@sealandcontractors.com Sealand Contractors Corp. 85 High Tech Drive Rush NY 14543 585-359-9242 585-359-4808

Time:  12:30pm
Bid Date:  May 22, 2018

Project Name:  North Division Street Bridge Replacement
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21 Joann Sykes joann.sykes@basf.com Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst NY 14228 716-817-5462

22 Joseph Panna jpanna@overandunder.net Over and Under Piping Contractors, Inc.
7285 Mutton Hill Road. P.O. 

Box 278
Auburn NY 13021 315-253-2791 315-252-1089

23 Babu Namburi sales@nam-tech.com Nam Technologies Inc. 5755 Northpoint Pkwy Ste 83 Alpharetta GA 30022 678-341-5166

24 Bob St. Laurent bob.st.laurent@hirschfeld.com Hirschfeld Industries Bridge, LLC 101 Centreport Drive STE 400 Greensboro NC 27409 336-271-8265 336-691-5801

25 Julie Rifenburg jarifenburg@rifenburg.com Rifenburg Construction Inc. 159 Brick Church Rd Troy NY 12180 518-874-6070

26 Dane Insogna dinsogna@harrisonburrowes.com
Harrison & Burrowes Bridge Constructors 

Inc.
Glenmont NY 12077 518-465-6254 518-465-3622

27 Bill Moree bill@con-servinc.com CON-SERV, INC. 685 Aviation Blvd Georgetown SC 294403-546-1044 ext 1 843-546-1055

28 Edwin Bechstein estimating@dsbrown.com The D.S. Brown Co. 300 E. Cherry St. N. Baltimore OH 45872 419-257-3561 419-257-0232

29 Josh Pell joshp@alcoincusa.com Atlantic Lining Co Inc. 2206 Saylors Pond Rd Jobstown NJ 8041 609-468-0271 609-723-2700

30 Christine Del Favero cdelfavero@vitalecompanies.com Paul F. Vitale, Inc. 7665 North St Road Auburn NY 13021 315-253-9797 315-253-9798

31 Doug Obernesser dobernesser@emiguiderail.com EMI Guide Rail LLC 693 River Rd Schenectady NY 12306 518-887-2030

32 Patrick Foote pfoote@nationalvacuum.com National Vacuum Environmental Svc. Corp. 408 47th St. Niagara Falls NY 14304 716-773-1167 716-775-1213

33 Rafal Trojniak rafal@bridgepreservation.com Bridge Preservation, LLC Kansas City KS 66105 913-912-3305 913-321-1490

34 Scott MacKenzie  smackenzie@powerlineconstructors.com Power Line Constructors Inc. 24 Robinson Rd. Clinton NY 13323 315-853-6183 315-853-3176

35 Evan Pikuet epikuet@caccamiseelectric.com ML Caccamise Electric Corp. 721 Portland Ave. Rochester NY 14621 585-266-0330 585-266-0392

36 Bob St. Laurent bob.st.laurent@hirschfield.com Hirschfeld Industries Bridge, LLC 101 Centreport Drive STE 400 Greensboro NC 27409 336-271-8265

37 Maria McCormick marmccormick@ctcsigns.com Certified Safety Products of NY Inc. 807 State Route 417 NY 14806 607-478-8467 607-478-8120

38 Kevin Trynor k.traynor@mabey.com Mabey, Inc. 6770 Dorsey Rd. Elkridge 21075 410-379-2800 410-379-2801

39 Jill Black jblack@conteches.com ConTech Engineered Solutions 9025 Centre Pointe Dr West Chester OH 45069 513-645-7321

40 Nancy Adams  nadams@pandcg.com Power & Construction Group, Inc. 96 W. River Rd. Scotsville NY 14546 585-739-4359 585-730-8972

Time:  12:30pm

Project Name:  North Division Street Bridge Replacement
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41 Dale Smith dales@riccelli-northern.com Northern Paving LLC 6131 East Taft Rd N. Syracuse NY 13212 585-370-0484 315-583-4214

42 Methew Iannarelli  matt@ohiostructures.com Ohio Structures Inc. 535 N. Broad St. Canfield OH 44406
330-533-0084, 

ext 109
330-533-0191

43 Vince Whorten vwhorten@ohiostructures.com Ohio Structures Inc. 535 N. Broad St. Canfield OH 44406
330-533-0084, 

ext 122
330-533-0191
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Bid Date:  May 22, 2018
Time:  12:30pm

Project Name:  North Division Street Bridge Replacement
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